
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

0 

18 

529 

28 

211 

77 

47x 

168 

314 

99 

814 

98 

76 

41 

123 

56 

83 

44 

3 

129 

22 

12 

11 

121 

30X 

69 

55 

47 

96 

91 

111 

24 

58 

21 

46 

87 

71 

95 

Name 

Michael Camus 

Ken Mantovani 

Mike Phillips 

Ira Rosner 

Gary Tinker 

Bruce Byerly 

John Spain 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Mike Rea 

Dennis Ramsey 

Billy Griffin 

Vasile Balan + 1 

Eduardo Rodriguez 

Bob Hain 

Carmine Pace 

Chris Moons 

Michael Sanzera + 1 

Olivier Bellanger 

Scott McKay 

David Nadalin 

Chase Wilsey 

Carlos Mendez 

Andrew Engelman 

Curtis Buxton 

Diego Gonzalez 

Mark Gibbons 

Aaron Michelet 

Christian Melone 

Eric Schmidt 

Juan Lopez 

Phil Williamson 

Manny Platis 

Greg Shields 

David Wilsey 

Robert Rice 

Jason Belina 

Corey Smith 

Pat Wehmeyer 

Class 

GTSU 

ST2 

ST2 

GTS4 

TR 

AI 

TR 

AI 

GTR 

AI 

AI 

GTS3 

AI 

ST1 

SI 

SI 

ST4 

SE30 

SE30 

ST2 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SM 

PTD 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SM 

SM 

TR 

SE30 

SM 

SE30 

SE30 

AI 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

3 

Diff 

45.717 

46.245 

56.333 

58.819 

1:16.486 

1:31.086 

1:34.148 

1:37.104 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 

27:08.625 

27:54.342 

27:54.870 

28:04.958 

28:07.444 

28:25.111 

28:39.711 

28:42.773 

28:45.729 

27:11.910 

27:12.615 

27:20.467 

27:24.956 

27:51.231 

28:16.606 

28:18.782 

28:30.093 

27:28.307 

27:28.534 

28:02.394 

28:04.999 

28:00.031 

28:05.938 

28:06.921 

28:22.050 

28:29.154 

28:29.288 

28:31.539 

28:36.103 

28:40.063 

28:48.460 

28:48.815 

24:00.989 

27:09.675 

27:11.052 

28:18.598 

25:40.819 

5:40.360 

Best Tm 

1:33.296 

1:36.221 

1:35.575 

1:37.627 

1:38.144 

1:37.559 

1:39.531 

1:37.982 

1:39.133 

1:38.633 

1:37.945 

1:40.116 

1:40.099 

1:39.631 

1:43.367 

1:43.130 

1:44.629 

1:46.688 

1:46.711 

1:49.006 

1:48.453 

1:47.335 

1:48.764 

1:48.698 

1:49.625 

1:49.552 

1:49.283 

1:49.040 

1:49.105 

1:50.021 

1:50.422 

1:50.752 

1:39.697 

1:51.798 

1:51.651 

1:53.818 

1:49.097 

1:38.499 

Wave Sponsor 
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Printed: 3/3/2018 4:55:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Spikes 

Race Director: Emmanuel Bakko 

TT Director: Mark McKay 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Timing 

Margin of Victory 

45.717 

Avg. Speed 

86.429 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.296 

Best Speed 

88.750 

Best Lap by 

0 - Michael Camus 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

70 

Name 

Marcos Rodriguez 

Class 

AI 

Laps 

16 

Diff 

DQ 

Total Tm 

27:33.928 

Best Tm 

1:40.275 
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